
 2023  Registered Lobbyist

First Name Last Name Company E-mail Address Principal / Subject 
Date 

Registered

Graham Penn Bercow Radell gpenn@brzoninglaw.com 303 Surfside Blvd. LLC 1/3/2023

Graham Penn Bercow Radell gpenn@brzoninglaw.com Multiplan USA Corporation 1/3/2023

John Shubin Shubin & Bass P.A. jshubin@shubinbass.com Fort Partners 1/10/2023

Ian DeMello Shubin & Bass P.A. idemello@shubinbass.com Fort Partners 1/10/2023

Carli Koshal Bercow Radell ckoshal@brzoninglaw.com 8800 Collins Owner LLC 1/13/2023

Rachel Streitfeld Bright Side Legal rachel@brightsidelegalfl.com Moshe Banin 1/31/2023

Graham Penn Bercow Radell gpenn@brzoninglaw.com East Oceanside Development LLC 4/18/2023

Graham Penn Bercow Radell gpenn@brzoninglaw.com DAMAC Properties Co., LLC 4/28/2023

Darren O'Regan DAMAC Properties Co., LLC darren.oregan@damacgroup.com DAMAC Properties Co., LLC 4/28.2023

James Galvin DAMAC Properties Co., LLC james.galvin@damacgroup.com DAMAC Properties Co., LLC 4/28/2023

Jeffrey Rossely DAMAC Properties Co., LLC jeffrey.rossely@damacgroup.com DAMAC Properties Co., LLC 4/28/2023

Christian Lopez
O'Donnel Dannwold & Partners 

Architects clopez@odparchitects.com DAMAC Properties Co., LLC 5/2/2023

Cecelia Ward JC Consulting Enterprises Inc. cward@jcconsultinginc.ner DAMAC Properties Co., LLC 5/2/2023

Francisco Garcia The Euclid Group LLC fgarcia@theeuclidgrp.com East Oceanside Development LLC 5/11/2023

Vanessa Madrid Holland & Knight LLP vanessa.madrid@hklaw.com Pampa Sunbelt 19 LLC 8/25/2023

Christopher Lepine Zaha Hadid Architects chris.lepine@zaha-hadid.com East Oceanside Development LLC 8/31/2023
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Raphael Schwartz 9300 Collins Owner LLC rschwartz@kushner.com 9300 Collins Owner LLC 9/22/2023

Graham Penn Bercow Radell gpenn@brzoninglaw.com 9300 Collins Owner LLC 9/22/2023

Michael Szafranski 9300 Collins Owner LLC mszafranski@kushner.com 9300 Collins Owner LLC 9/22/2023

Jose Gaviria Gaviria Architects jgaviria@j-gaviria.com Pampa Sunbelt 19 LLC 9/27/2023

Jennifer Zawid Individual jenniferzawid@gmail.com East Ocanside Development LLC 9/27/2023

Iana Kolev Palma Global iana.kolev@palma.global 9300 Collins Owner LLC 11/30/2023

Jose Palma Palma Global jo.palma@palma.global 9300 Collins Owner LLC 11/30/2023
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